
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF BIDS

LETTING OF

STATE OF TENNESSEE

JULY 01, 2022

HAYWOOD COUNTY (Contract No. CNW266 Call 001)

THE FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION AND PAVING ON S.R. 179 FROM THE TIPTON COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO U.S. 79 (S.R. 1) (L.M. 4.27) AND
ON S.R. 222 FROM NEAR STANTON-SOMMERVILLE ROAD (L.M. 3.00) TO U.S. 79 (S.R. 1) (L.M. 4.52).

PROJECT LENGTH -

38S179-S8-003,38S222-S8-003

5.790 MILES

COMPLETION TIME  - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 15, 2022

TOTAL CONTRACT

Ford Construction Company $4,597,749.88

1PAGE



EXTENSION

CONTRACT CNW266

UNIT PRICE

ROADWAY CATEGORY

202-03.01 REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT

S.Y.1,889.000

Ford Construction Company $45.0000 $85,005.00

203-06 WATER

M.G.427.000

Ford Construction Company $22.0000 $9,394.00

208-01.05 BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS

L.M.10.890

Ford Construction Company $1,360.0000 $14,810.40

303-02 MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE B BASE, GRADING (C OR D)

TON4,329.000

Ford Construction Company $52.0000 $225,108.00

304-01.04 PROCESSING (RECLAIMED BASE MATERIAL)

S.Y.68,487.000

Ford Construction Company $5.3000 $362,981.10

304-01.08 PORTLAND CEMENT (FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT RECLAMATION)

TON2,442.000

Ford Construction Company $302.0000 $737,484.00

307-01.01 ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A

TON1,039.000

Ford Construction Company $172.0000 $178,708.00

307-01.08 ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2

TON7,728.000

Ford Construction Company $129.5000 $1,000,776.00

307-01.10 ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING C-W

TON1,610.000

Ford Construction Company $129.1000 $207,851.00

403-02.01 TRACKLESS TACK COAT

TON44.000

Ford Construction Company $1,272.0000 $55,968.00

405-01.01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC)

TON92.000

Ford Construction Company $2,145.0000 $197,340.00

405-01.02 MINERAL AGGREGATE (BSC)

TON805.000

Ford Construction Company $114.0000 $91,770.00

2PAGE



EXTENSION

CONTRACT CNW266

UNIT PRICE

411-01.10 ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D

TON3,708.000

Ford Construction Company $156.7000 $581,043.60

411-12.04 SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN WIDTH)

L.M.6.000

Ford Construction Company $775.0000 $4,650.00

415-01.02 COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT

S.Y.1,069.000

Ford Construction Company $32.0000 $34,208.00

611-01.20 ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING MANHOLE

EACH2.000

Ford Construction Company $2,670.0000 $5,340.00

705-02.10 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION 27IN TO 31IN

EACH6.000

Ford Construction Company $110.0000 $660.00

705-06.20 TANGENT ENERGY ABSORBING TERM MASH TL-3

EACH10.000

Ford Construction Company $4,150.0000 $41,500.00

712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL

LS1.000

Ford Construction Company $124,000.0000 $124,000.00

712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

S.F.1,378.000

Ford Construction Company $7.0000 $9,646.00

713-02.21 SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT

L.F.15.000

Ford Construction Company $6.0000 $90.00

713-15 REMOVAL OF SIGNS, POSTS AND FOOTINGS

LS1.000

Ford Construction Company $55.0000 $55.00

713-16.09 RAILROAD ADVANCE WARNING SIGN AND SUPPORT

EACH2.000

Ford Construction Company $230.0000 $460.00

716-01.21 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (BI-DIR) (1 COLOR)

EACH281.000

Ford Construction Company $49.0000 $13,769.00

3PAGE



EXTENSION

CONTRACT CNW266

UNIT PRICE

716-01.30 REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER

EACH281.000

Ford Construction Company $17.0000 $4,777.00

716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)

L.F.269.000

Ford Construction Company $27.5000 $7,397.50

716-03.02 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)

EACH2.000

Ford Construction Company $880.0000 $1,760.00

716-05.05 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)

L.F.65.000

Ford Construction Company $19.8000 $1,287.00

716-05.20 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)

L.M.58.438

Ford Construction Company $3,160.0000 $184,664.08

716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO  PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)

L.M.21.512

Ford Construction Company $8,100.0000 $174,247.20

717-01 MOBILIZATION

LS1.000

Ford Construction Company $241,000.0000 $241,000.00

4PAGE



TOTAL CONTRACT

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Ford Construction Company $4,597,749.88

Ford Construction Company $4,597,749.88

5PAGE


